All specifications are subject to change. Contact Temposonics for
specifications and engineering drawings that are critical to your application.
Drawings contained in this document are for reference only. Go to
www.temposonics.com for the latest support documentation and related
media.
R-Series Model RF
Flexible Housing Option
Data Sheet

 10,060 mm (396 in.)
2. Contact factory for longer lengths.
Ordering examples:
RFS03937uD701S1B1100 = 393.7 in. stroke length for RF sensor with SSI output
RFM10000MD631P102 = 10,000 mm stroke length for RF sensor with Profibus output
R-Series Model RF Flexible Housing Option
Ordering Information
R F
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
To complete the sensor model number, consult the specific ordering
information page for the R-Series model you need.
H
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
HaLF INCH O.D. PReSSuRe PIPe aND FLaNGe STyLe = H 1-2
HL = US customary threads, flat-faced
flange and 1/2 inch pressure pipe
HP = US customary threads,
raised-faced flange and 1/2 inch
pressure pipe,
HD = Metric threads, flat-faced flange
and 1/2 inch pressure pipe
STROKe LeNGTH = 3-7
— — — —  M = Millimeters
(Encode in 5 mm increments)
Stroke Length Notes:
— — — . — u = Inches and tenths
(Encode in 0.1 in. increments)
1. Half inch O.D. pressure pipe and flange stroke range = 255 mm (10 in.) to
 5840 mm (230 in.)
2. Contact factory for longer lengths.
Ordering examples:
HL0120u = 1/2 inch O.D. pressure pipe with flat-faced flange, US customary threads, for a 12.0 inch stroke length
HD1000M = 1/2 inch O.D. pressure pipe with flat-faced flange, metric threads, for a 1000 mm stroke length
Ordering Information
R-Series Model RF Flexible Housing Option
temposonics.com
UNITED STATES
Temposonics, LLC
Phone: +1 919 677-0100